Primed Winners Proofing for August 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Primed Winners. Primed Winners website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 17:50 Thirsk  [Placebo Effect 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 63.34
Single 31st 15:50 Sandown|Wafy 4.70 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 65.34
Single 31st 15:40 Thirsk  |Munfallet 7.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 67.34
Single 31st 15:05 Thirsk  |Straightothepoi 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 68.34
nt
Single 3lst 14:55 Bangor- |Captain 2.06 1.00 Win 1 1.06 69.34
on-Dee Peacock
Single 3lst 14:40 Sandown|Alrajaa 2.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 68.28
Single 31st 14:30 Thirsk  |Blue Gardenia 3.55 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 69.28
Single 31st 14:20 Bangor- |What Happens 5.20 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 70.28
on-Dee Now
Single 31st 14:00 Thirsk  |Never Do 1.71 1.00 Win 1 0.71 75.28
Nothing
Single 31st 13:40 Sandown|Swiss Pride 9.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 74.57
Single 30th 17:35 Fontwell [More Than 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 77.57
Luck
Single 30th 17:00 Oakley Mimosa 3.85 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 73.07
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 30th 16:35 Fontwell |High Wells 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 74.07
Single 30th 16:20 Spanish Mane 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 75.07
Musselburgh
Single 30th 16:10 Carlisle |[Beverley Bullet 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 66.07
Single 30th 15:20 Flower Power 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 57.07
Musselburgh
Single 30th 15:10 Carlisle |Queens Gift 4.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 58.07
Single 30th 14:20 Smart lllusion 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 59.07
Musselburgh
Single 29th 19:15 Astute Boy 6.60 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 53.57
\Worcester
Single 29th 18:15 Masterofdecept 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 55.57
\Worcester ion
Single 29th 17:00 Catterick |Super Florence 6.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 56.57
Single 29th 16:10 Cascella 4.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 57.57
Musselburgh
Single 29th 16:00 Catterick |Searanger 6.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 58.57
Single 29th 15:40 Rebel Assault 4.10 1.00 Win 1 3.10 63.57
Musselburgh
Single 29th 15:30 Catterick |Raselasad 5.60 4.00 Win 1 18.40 60.47
Single 29th 15:20 Lingfield |Pomme De 3.95 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 42.07
(A.W) Terre
Single 29th 15:00 Catterick |Raggs And 8.40 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 44.07
Riches
Single 28th 19:10 Stratford |G'Day Aussie 5.90 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 45.07
Single 28th 17:05 Ripon  [Fitzwilly 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 47.07
Single 28th 16:50 Prince Of 3.10 3.00 Win 1 6.30 49.07
Chelmsford Rome
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:35 Ripon  [Give It Some 4.40 1.00 Win 1 3.23 42.77
Teddy
Single 28th 16:20 Epsom [Corazon 4.60 3.00 Win 1 9.72 39.54
Espinado
Single 28th 15:15 Epsom [Handytalk 4.90 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 29.82
Single 28th 14:45 Epsom |War Eagle 1.86 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.82
Single 28th 14:30 Ripon  |Jenoow 3.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 33.82
Single 28th 14:10 Epsom [Capla Gilda 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 34.82
Single 27th 18:05 Banksy's Art 3.60 2.00 Not Available - 36.82

Chepstow



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3653
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 17:45 Ripon Different 5.70 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 36.82
Journey
Single 27th 17:00 Cartmel |Court King 5.80 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 38.82
Single 27th 16:35 Ripon Mikmak 5.60 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 41.82
Single 27th 16:25 Cartmel |Fair Exchange 7.40 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 43.82
Single 27th 15:40 Epsom |Pretty Jewel 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 45.82
Single 27th 15:15 Cartmel |Wells De Lune 2.48 1.00 Win 1 1.48 46.82
Single 27th 14:40 Cartmel |Ormesher 2.24 1.00 Win 1 1.24 45.34
Single 27th 14:25 Baldwin 2.98 3.00 Not Available - 441
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 14:15 Ripon Five Amarones 3.90 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 44.1
Single 26th 17:40 Spinart 4.00 2.00 Win 1 4.20 45.1
'Yarmouth
Single 26th 17:10 Colonel Frank 4.80 3.00 Win 1 7.41 40.9
'Yarmouth
Single 26th 17:00 Beverley |Kenmare River 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 33.49
Single 26th 16:45 Klassique 3.95 2.00 Non-runner - 35.49
Goodwood
Single 26th 16:35 Maverick 3.85 1.00 Win 1 2.00 35.49
Yarmouth Officer
Single 26th 16:25 Beverley |Kannapolis 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.49
Single 26th 16:00 Sky Patrol 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.49
Yarmouth
Single 26th 15:25 Mubtasimah 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 35.49
Yarmouth
Single 26th 14:40 Beverley |The Big Bad 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 38.49
Single 26th 14:10 Beverley |Withernsea 1.79 1.00 Win 1 0.73 39.49
Single 26th 14:00 Two Blondes 6.60 1.00 Win 1 5.60 38.76
Goodwood
Single 25th 19:15 Windsor |Kismat 6.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 33.16
Single 25th 16:25 Easy Tiger 5.40 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 35.16
Goodwood
Single 25th 15:55 Cartmel |Toosey 3.85 1.00 Win 1 2.85 38.16
Single 25th 15:15 Flaming Spear 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.25 35.31
Goodwood
Single 25th 14:45 Cartmel |Martha's 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.06
Benefit
Single 25th 14:30 Pickett's 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 32.06
Chelmsford Charge
(A.W)
Single 25th 14:15 Glory 4.90 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 11.06
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 13:55 Sophosc 2.68 3.00 Win 1 5.04 14.06
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 13:40 Royal Marine 3.25 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 9.02
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 13:30 Jungle Juice 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 12.02
Goodwood
Single 24th 20:15 Zalshah 7.80 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 15.02
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:50 Salisbury|Garrison 7.60 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 17.02
Commander
Single 24th 16:50 York Urban Aspect 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 19.02
Single 24th 16:20 Elasia 1.73 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.02
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 16:15 York Indomitable 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 10.02
Single 24th 15:35 York Blue Point 4.60 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 13.02
Single 24th 14:40 Bacacarat 3.75 2.00 Win 1 4.95 15.02
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 14:25 York Idaho 13.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 10.07
Single 23rd 17:15 Fontwell |Oliver's Hill 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 12.07




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 16:55 Stratford [Yellow 3.60 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 8.74
Kangaroo
Single 23rd 16:30 Massini's Trap 5.80 1.00 Win 1 4.80 10.74
Chepstow
Single 23rd 16:00 Seamster 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 5.94
Chepstow
Single 23rd 15:00 York Kynren 7.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 7.94
Single 23rd 14:25 York Masaru 5.20 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 11.94
Single 23rd 14:15 Daisy Chain 3.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 13.94
Chepstow
Single 23rd 13:45 Bond Angel 2.82 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 15.94
Chepstow
Single 23rd 13:30 Stratford |Hermanus 6.20 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 17.94
Single 22nd 15:50 Carlisle |Rickyroadboy 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19.94
Single 22nd 15:25 Brighton |Procedure 2.52 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.94
Single 22nd 15:15 Carlisle |Amelia R 5.60 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.94
Single 22nd 15:00 York Wells Farhh Go 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.94
Single 22nd 14:40 Carlisle |Hello 5.40 1.00 Win 1 4.40 23.94
Youmzain
Single 21st 15:00 Kempton |Enzemble 2.84 1.00 Win 1 1.84 19.54
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:50 Hamilton |Falmouth Light 7.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 17.7
Single 21st 14:20 Hamilton |Collide 1.85 1.00 Win 1 0.85 18.7
Single 21st 14:10 Brighton |Stormy Road 2.10 1.00 Win 1 1.10 17.85
Single 21st 14:00 Kempton |Wolf Hunter 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 16.75
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:30 King's Reste 1.86 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.75
Southwell
Single 19th 16:25 Little Windmill 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.75
Southwell
Single 19th 15:25 Hargam 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.75
Southwell
Single 19th 15:05 Becky The 2.38 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.75
Pontefract Thatcher
Single 19th 14:20 Royal Supremo 5.80 1.00 Win 1 3.60 17.75
Southwell
Single 18th 13:50 Newbury |Boitron 2.26 1.00 Win 1 1.25 14.15
Single 18th 13:45 Pursuing Steed 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.28 12.9
Doncaster
Single 18th 13:30 Ripon Immokalee 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.62
Single 18th 13:25 Perth Lincoln County 4.70 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.62
Single 18th 13:15 Siege Of 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 10.62
Doncaster Boston
Single 17th 14:00 Cale Lane 4.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 11.62
Nottingham
Single 17th 13:50 Newbury |Desirous 4.40 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 12.62
Single 17th 13:40 Ingleby Molly 2.88 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.62
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 13:30 Qutob 1.91 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.62
Nottingham
Single 17th 13:20 Newbury |Fox Power 2.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.62
Single 16th 17:00 Beverley |Vigee Le Brun 1.96 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.62
Single 16th 16:10 Salisbury|Elargam 2.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.62
Single 16th 16:00 Beverley |Dagueneau 2.08 1.00 Win 1 1.08 18.62
Single 16th 14:20 Lonely Boy 1.97 1.00 Win 1 0.97 17.54
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 13:20 Suppressor 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.57
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 15:40 Salisbury|Chain Of 3.30 1.00 Win 1 2.07 17.57
Daisies
Single 15th 15:10 Salisbury|Tahreek 2.94 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 155
Single 15th 14:30 Beverley |Kingson 2.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.5
Single 15th 14:20 Newton |Cracker 1.16 1.00 Win 1 0.16 175
Abbot Factory
Single 15th 14:00 Beverley |Under Curfew 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.34




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 19:50 Thirsk  |Plansina 6.20 1.00 Win 1 5.20 18.34
Single 14th 18:05 Cape Islay 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.14
Nottingham
Single 14th 17:15 Ffos Las |The Groove 4.90 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.14
Single 14th 16:45 Ffos Las |Roystonia 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.14
Single 14th 16:30 Cowboy 1.78 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.14
Chelmsford Soldier
(A.W)
Single 13th 18:40 Central City 2.32 1.00 Win 1 1.12 17.14
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 18:00 Windsor |Shorter Skirt 2.52 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.02
Single 13th 16:15 Ayr Yes You 4.60 1.00 Win 1 3.50 17.02
Single 13th 15:10 Ayr Markhan 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 13.52
Single 13th 14:05 Ayr Lucky Violet 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.52
Single 12th 16:20 Leicester|Recollect 2.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.52
Single 12th 15:10 Leicester|Saving Grace 3.65 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.52
Single 12th 14:50 Windsor |Robert Fitzroy 4.70 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 11.52
Single 12th 14:15 Windsor |Gallovie 1.78 1.00 Win 1 0.78 12.52
Single 12th 14:00 Leicester|Massam 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.74
Single 11th 14:30 Haydock |Agrotera 2.46 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.74
Single 11th 14:15 Ascot Machine 7.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 13.74
Learner
Single 11th 13:45 Redcar |Jurran 4.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.74
Single 11th 13:30 Toffee Galore 1.91 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.74
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 13:10 Redcar |Red Flower 5.20 1.00 Win 1 4.20 16.74
Single 10th 14.:40 Armageddon 2.16 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.54
Musselburgh
Single 10th 14:30 Brighton |Desert Lantern 2.54 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.54
Single 10th 14:20 Ahundrednotou 3.35 1.00 Win 1 2.35 14.54
Wolverhampto |t
n (A.W)
Single 10th 14:10 Lady Lavinia 3.65 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.19
Musselburgh
Single 10th 13:50 Magical Wish 2.18 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.19
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 15:30 Brighton |Cheeky Rascal 4.90 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.19
Single 9th 15:20 Oakley Mimosa 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.19
'Yarmouth
Single 9th 14:50 Black Lotus 1.78 1.00 Win 1 0.78 16.19
'Yarmouth
Single 9th 14:40 Haydock |Moyassar 2.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.41
Single 9th 14:30 Brighton |Topmeup 3.45 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.41
Single 8th 15:10 Brighton |Lord 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 17.41
Clenaghcastle
Single 8th 14:50 VVentura Ocean 2.46 1.00 Win 1 1.46 18.41
Pontefract
Single 8th 14:40 Brighton |Solesmes 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.95
Single 8th 14:20 Final Rock 2.24 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.95
Pontefract
Single 8th 14:10 Brighton |Big Baby Bull 2.40 1.00 Win 1 1.40 18.95
Single 7th 16:30 Newbury |JAntiguan Rock 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.55
Single 7th 16:15 Catterick |Fingal's Cave 7.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.55
Single 7th 15:55 Newbury |Even Keel 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 19.55
Single 7th 15:10 Catterick |Sea Youmzain 4.60 1.00 Win 1 3.60 16.05
Single 7th 13:45 Newbury |Magnetic 2.60 1.00 Win 1 1.36 12.45
Charm
Single 6th 18:00 Windsor |Lively Lydia 2.80 1.00 Win 1 1.80 11.09
Single 6th 16:20 Newton |Salto Chisco 4.30 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.29
Abbot
Single 6th 15:00 Ripon Armandihan 7.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.29
Single 6th 14:30 Ripon Life For Rent 4.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.29
Single 6th 14:20 Newton |Angel Of 4.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.29
Abbot Harlem




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 16:40 Chester |Kaeso 7.20 1.00 Win 1 4.96 13.29

Single 5th 16:15 Market |Alizee Javilex 2.18 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.33
Rasen

Single 5th 14:35 Market |Call To Order 4.40 1.00 Win 1 2.89 9.33
Rasen

Single 5th 13:50 Chester |Hafeet Alain 2.96 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.44

Single 4th 15:55 Branscombe 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 7.44
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:00 Cross Counter 3.55 1.00 Win 1 2.55 3.44
Goodwood

Single 4th 14:50 Thirsk  |Jabbarockie 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.89

Single 4th 14:10 VVerne Castle 7.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.89
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 4th 13:40 Music Society 6.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.89
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:10 Bangor- |Fort Jefferson 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.89
on-Dee

Single 3rd 14:45 Thirsk  |Boudica Bay 6.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.89

Single 3rd 14:25 Threading 3.25 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.89
Goodwood

Single 3rd 13:40 Thirsk  |New Winds 2.18 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.89

Single 3rd 13:30 Bangor- |Skin Deep 1.83 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 7.89
on-Dee

Single 2nd 15:10 Stratford |Well Said 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 8.89

Single 2nd 14:35 Stratford |Comanche 6.60 1.00 Win 1 5.60 9.89

Chieftain

Single 2nd 14:25 Pilaster 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 4.29
Goodwood

Single 2nd 14:00 Stratford |Royal Plaza 1.64 1.00 Win 1 0.64 1.29

Single 2nd 13:30 Stratford |Hatcher 1.21 1.00 Win 1 0.21 0.65

Single 1st 16:10 Desert Lantern 7.60 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 0.44
Goodwood

Single 1st 15:45 Perth \Workbench 4.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.44

Single 1st 15:20 Redcar |Jacbequick 2.04 1.00 Win 1 1.04 3.44

Single 1st 14:10 Redcar |Rathbone 2.68 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.4

Single 1st 13:50 Lil Rockerfeller 4.40 1.00 Win 1 3.40 3.4
Goodwood

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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